|Tipperary County Council: Applications Recommended for Funding under strand 1|
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Lead Partner

Burncourt Community Council
Clogheen Tidy Towns

Thurles Mens Shed

Roscrea Lions Club
Grangemockler Tidy Towns
Nenagh Lawn Tennis Club
Rearcross Community Council
Glengoole Tidy Towns
Kilsheelan Tidy Towns
Cannon Hayes

Clanwilliam Rugby Club

Moyglass
Clonmel Og GAA

Castleineey

Rockwell Rovers

Boher Community Development
Ballina Tidy Towns

Eire Og Annacarty Donohill
Knocknarawley Resource Centre
Newcastle Community Council

Borrisokane Community Sports
Ballyporeen GAA

Loughtagalla Residents Association

Sustainable Project (Ireland)
Shared Island Project

Ballypatrick Sports Centre & Belfast Boat

1 Club

Funding Recommendation

€20,000.00
€756.00
€2,603.00
€ 20,000.00
€13,486.00
€7,426.00
€7,738.00
€5,939.00
€5,840.00
€ 14,092.00
€11,112.00

€32,163.00
€32,034.00

€ 25,328.00
€ 28,064.00
€40,512.00
€42,924.00
€30,000.00
€24,774.00
€34,522.00

€62,257.00
€73,640.00
€90,178.00
€74,612.00

€49,493.00

€749,493.00






