Tipperary County Council: Applications Recommended for Funding under strand 1

	Lead Partner	Funding Recommendation
Small		
1	Burncourt Community Council	€ 20,000.00
2	Clogheen Tidy Towns	€ 756.00
3	Thurles Mens Shed	€ 2,603.00
4	Roscrea Lions Club	€ 20,000.00
5	Grangemockler Tidy Towns	€ 13,486.00
6	Nenagh Lawn Tennis Club	€ 7,426.00
7	Rearcross Community Council	€ 7,738.00
8	Glengoole Tidy Towns	€ 5,939.00
9	Kilsheelan Tidy Towns	€ 5,840.00
10	Cannon Hayes	€ 14,092.00
11	Clanwilliam Rugby Club	€ 11,112.00
Medium		
12	Mayalaca	£ 22 162 00
12	Moyglass	€ 32,163.00
13	Clonmel Og GAA	€ 32,034.00
14	Castleineey	€ 25,328.00
15	Rockwell Rovers	€ 28,064.00
16	Boher Community Development	€ 40,512.00
17	Ballina Tidy Towns	€ 42,924.00
18	Eire Og Annacarty Donohill	€ 30,000.00
19	Knocknarawley Resource Centre	€ 24,774.00
20	Newcastle Community Council	€ 34,522.00
Large		
21	Borrisokane Community Sports	€ 62,257.00
22	Ballyporeen GAA	€ 73,640.00
23	Loughtagalla Residents Association	€ 90,178.00
24	Sustainable Project (Ireland)	€ 74,612.00
	Shared Island Project	
	Ballypatrick Sports Centre & Belfast Boat	
-	1 Club	€49,493.00

€749,493.00